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Features

supplied with back box

2 earth terminals (2g sockets)
concave rockers

only one size 4mm screw driver
needed

clear white terminal markings
colour coded terminals

top facing terminal screws
terminals have large tapered
lead-ins

captive and backed out terminals
front plate comes in protective bag
25 year guarantee

Technical Specification

voltage rating 250Vac

current rating 13A

contact gap 3mm

size 1g 86mm x 86mm
29 146mm x 86mm

depth 46m

no user serviceable parts
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Description
This stylish range is easy to install, with
coloured terminals, clear white terminal
markings and the frontplates are supplied
in protective bags.

Range

1g 13A unswitched

29 13A unswitched

1g 13A switched DP

29 13A switched DP

1g 30mA tripping current
passive RCD socket outlet
2g 30mA tripping current
passive RCD socket outlet
1g 30mA tripping current
active RCD socket outlet
2g 30mA tripping current
active RCD socket outlet

M1206
M1208
M1207DP
M1209DP
M1271

M1273

M1281

M1283

Back Boxes
knockouts
sides back
19 5 1
29 8 1

all knockouts are 20mm dia.

Standards Terminal Capacity
BS 1363 Part 2 : 1995 2.5mm? | 4Amm?2 6mm?2 10mm?2
[L&N 4 3 2 1
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